ITAIPU RURAL SHOW

MELHORES EXPOSITORES

1

2

NELSON EDUARDO ZIEHLSDORFF

DECIO DA FONSECA RIBEIRO

ENEDI ZANCHET

VALDOIR STEFFENS

ADAO SAMUEL MALLMANN

VANDERLEI E MARCIO HOLNEI STURMER
MARIO JANTSCH

DARCI COSER/MAURO CASANOVA

PONTOS

2704,00
2170,00
1486,00
714,00
378,00
252,00
112,00

84,00

26-jan-18



